
DONGFENG
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双节距侧滚轮输送链
Double pitch side roller conveyor chains
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内节内宽 链板高度
Width Inner节距

Pitch

滚子直径
Roller

diameter
between

链板厚度
Plate

thickness
plates

inner plates depth

销轴尺寸参数

Pin dimension

外滚轮尺寸

Outboard roller

C2040SR 7.95 17.70 19.90 15.88 7.80

C2042SR 15.88 23.10 24.50 23.00 13.00

C2050SR 10.16 21.50 23.50 19.05 9.40

C2052SR 19.05 25.30 27.00 27.00 13.00

C2060SR 11.91 29.65 32.05 22.23 12.60

C2062SR 22.23 30.05 32.45 30.00 13.00

C2080SR 15.88

C2082SR 28.58

C2100SR 19.05

C2102SR 39.67

14.95

3.96

5.08

5.94

8.30

10.30

15.80

44.20 47.30 39.69 19.00

36.65 39.65

18.90

18.30

22.05

28.58

7.85

9.43

12.57

15.75

25.40

31.75

38.10

50.80

1.52 12.07

2.03

3.26

7.92

9.53

15.09

18.10

24.13

30.17

4.00

4.8063.50

注：按客户要求，短节距和双节距链的顶滚轮材料均是可以采用工程塑料或钢。

    double  pitch chains may both be engineering plastics or steel.

Note:According to customer reguire,top roller material of short pitch and 
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No.




